
part numbers: 93199888 / 93199889
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25

3x

93 199 745   / 7-pin93 199 744   / 13-pin  = only 13-pin

2x

MKM-9238 / 10 / 13 mm Ø 40 TORX 25/40

Insignia 
Sedan / Hatchback 1-16  + 28-32

3x

93 199 889   / 7-pin

93 199 888   / 13-pin

 = only 13-pin

Insignia 
Station Wagon 1   + 17-32

X1

BK/RD

WH/BK

RD
+-

RD
+-

WH (CAN)

2x
5x

l=450mm
l=290mm

2x5x

l=450mml=290mm

VIN GM87C8 91 067 386          :

PN: 13310351 (TIM)

part numbers: 93199888 / 93199889



1

Color 
Table

Sedan
Hatchback
Station Wagon

Sedan = F69

Hatchback = F68

Station Wagon = F35

part numbers: 93199888 / 93199889



2

43

Sedan
Hatchback

Sedan
Hatchback

Sedan
Hatchback

part numbers: 93199888 / 93199889



5

6

2.

2.

2.

1.

1.

LHD

RHD

Sedan
Hatchback

Sedan / Hatchback

part numbers: 93199888 / 93199889



7

8

2.

1.

3.

9-10

BK/RD

X1

l=290mm

4x

Sedan
Hatchback

Sedan / Hatchback

part numbers: 93199888 / 93199889



9

10

1.

2.

3.

WH

stop

WH

stop

X1
X1

BK/RD

BK/RD

Sedan
Hatchback

Sedan / Hatchback

1.

WH WH
BK/RD

2.
MKM-923

X1

BK/RD

3.

4.

BK/RD

5.

part numbers: 93199888 / 93199889



11 12

13

12

Sedan / Hatchback Sedan / Hatchback

Sedan / Hatchback

WH
RD

IEC

RD
RD

2.

5.

BN/YE

BN/YE

3.

1.

4
MKM-923

BN/YE
PIN 13

+-

BN/YE

BN/YE

IEC

part numbers: 93199888 / 93199889



14

1.

2.

15

WH

25

LHD

16RHD

+-

Sedan / Hatchback

X2

X2

X2
25A

25A

25

OR

IEC

IEC

part numbers: 93199888 / 93199889



15

1.

GN

PIN 1
CAN

WH

LHDCAN

Sedan / Hatchback

2.

5.

WH

GNGN

WH

GN GN

3.

4

MKM-923

part numbers: 93199888 / 93199889



16

WH

1.

RHD

GN

PIN 28
CAN

CAN

Sedan
Hatchback

2.

5.

WH

GNGN

WH

GN GN

3.

4

MKM-923

part numbers: 93199888 / 93199889



17

18

Station Wagon

Station Wagon

part numbers: 93199888 / 93199889



19

20

Station Wagon

Station Wagon

PN: 13310351 (TIM)

2.

3.

1.

VIN GM87C8 91 067 386

VIN GM87C8 91 067 386

part numbers: 93199888 / 93199889



21 Station Wagon

2.

3.

4.

1.

part numbers: 93199888 / 93199889



22

23

Station Wagon

Station Wagon

1.

2.

part numbers: 93199888 / 93199889



24

25

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

Station Wagon

Station Wagon

BK/WH

GY/RD

BK

BK/YE

BK/BU

WH/BK

GY/BK

BK/GN

2.1.

part numbers: 93199888 / 93199889



26

27

Station Wagon

Station Wagon

2.

1.

1.

2.

l=290mm

4x

part numbers: 93199888 / 93199889



28

29

30

Sedan / Hatchback / Station Wagon

Sedan / Hatchback / Station Wagon

Sedan / Hatchback / Station Wagon

93 199 888   / 13-pin 93 199 889   / 7-pin

93 199 744   / 13-pin 93 199 745   / 7-pin

2x

1x

l=290mm

l=450mm

part numbers: 93199888 / 93199889



32

31

PC MDI

Sedan / Hatchback / Station Wagon

stop

+

1 3

2 4
R

+-

Sedan / Hatchback / Station Wagon

TIS 2 WEB
Global TIS
Service Programming
TIM (Trailer Interface Module)
UPA (Ultrasonic Park Assist)

part numbers: 93199888 / 93199889




